红花岗区区属学校2017年公开遴选在职教师职位表
 
	序号
	单位
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	音乐
	美术
	信息技术
	名额
合计
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	四中
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	4
	　

	2
	十一中
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　

	3
	十二中
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　

	4
	二十中
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	3
	　

	5
	五十七中
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	1
	4
	　

	6
	老城小学
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　

	7
	朝阳小学
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　

	8
	迎红小学（十三小）
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　

	9
	丰乐小学
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　

	10
	中华小学（五小）
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　

	11
	东风小学
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　

	合  计
	13
	9
	2
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	30
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